TOWN OF
NEW LONDON, NEW HAMPSHIRE

375 MAIN STREET * NEw LONDON, NH 03257 « WWW.NL-NH.COM

NEW LONDON PLANNING BOARD
Subcommittee Meeting
Accessory Dwelling Units (ADU)

Thursday, June 16, 2016
8:00 am.
Whipple Memorial Town Hall
CONFERENCE ROOM
429 Main Street
Public Meeting -All Are Welcome to Attend

Call to Order

Introduction of Subcommittee members
Purpose of Meeting

Discussion

Future meeting dates

Motion to Adjourn

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.

All Town of New London public meetings are accessible for persons with disabilities. Reasonable efforts will be
made to accommodate persons with physical, emotional or sensory disabilities. Any person who feels that he or she
may be unable to participate in a Town of New London public meeting should contact the Town at least 48 hours in
advance of the meeting. Please contact the Town Office at 526-4821, ext. 10. The Planning Board may enter into
non-public session, if voted, to discuss items under RSA 91-A: 3.

Page 1 of 1



